
KURIAKOSE GREGORIOS COLLEGE, PAMPADY 
Application for Certificates 

 

Name : 

Class : 

Department : 

Class No. / Admission No : 

Year of Study : 

Subject studied : 

Second Language : 

University Examinations Reg.No : 

Description of Certificates required 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Signature of Student 

 
 

Place: Pampady 

Date : 

 

Refer Dues: 
 

1. Department 

 
2. General Library 

 
3. College Hostel (if applicable) 

4.Office 


